Subject to modifications  © ELGO Electric GmbH 2004
ZZ1100  sseerriieess
BBaatttteerryy  ppoowweerreedd  MMiinnii  LLeennggtthh  MMeeaassuurriinngg  SSyysstteemm
• space saving and complete system in a low price range
• no connections resp. wirings necessary
• open PCB building method for adaptation to most diverse machine types
• custom specified front design and keypad possible
• direct assembly with the magnetic tape (sensor is integrated)

Operating temperature  :   0° C up to + 50° C
Linear extension coefficient :  = 16 x 10-6 x 1/K
Type designation
Measuring and Display unit Z10:
Position indicator, battery powered
Z10  = Battery powered measuring unit, display with 6 decades
SN-Number
000  = standard
001  = first special version
002  = etc.
Power supply
001  = 1.5 V battery operation
Miscellaneous / Options
N = without housing * (standard)
 *) Special software, deviant battery sizes or possible special housings / front designs will be coded in a respective SN- Number.
Magnetic tape:  Please indicate MB20-25-10-1-R + the desired length in XX,X Meters!
Z10 - 000 - 001 - N